
Stroke Play - Wednesday (Gross) - 10 and Under

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

-- Dane ChristensenDane Christensen -1 35

1 Jordan RogersJordan Rogers -1 35 $20.50

-- Brian HughesBrian Hughes E 36

T2 Luke WalkerLuke Walker E 36 $16.00

T2 Justin HaroldJustin Harold E 36 $16.00

-- Jackson RheesJackson Rhees +2 38

4 Curtis GallegosCurtis Gallegos +3 39 $13.00

T5 Dallin NauluDallin Naulu +4 40 $10.50

-- Landon JohnsonLandon Johnson +4 40

T5 Tyler MooreTyler Moore +4 40 $10.50

T7 Broden HughesBroden Hughes +5 41 $3.17

T7 Creed SermersheimCreed Sermersheim +5 41 $3.17

-- Adam PetersonAdam Peterson +5 41

T7 Clayton CundyClayton Cundy +5 41 $3.17

-- Mike KeeleMike Keele +6 42

-- Hadley ThorpeHadley Thorpe +6 42

-- Quinn JohnsonQuinn Johnson +6 42

-- Nelson CastleberryNelson Castleberry +7 43

T10 Ali KhanAli Khan +8 44

T10 Brady HughesBrady Hughes +8 44

T10 Scott NichollsScott Nicholls +8 44

-- McKade MechamMcKade Mecham +8 44

-- Rob AndersonRob Anderson +9 45

-- Shaun PetersonShaun Peterson +9 45

-- Todd BradfordTodd Bradford +9 45

-- Kyle WalrathKyle Walrath +10 46

13 Brady HalesBrady Hales +10 46

14 Russ MadsenRuss Madsen +12 48

-- Levi WalrathLevi Walrath +13 49

-- Jon WardenburgJon Wardenburg +13 49

15 Cole OlsenCole Olsen +16 52

16 Chris HermansenChris Hermansen - DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $96.00Total Purse Allocated: $96.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
3- Club Monte - Back Leaderboard3- Club Monte - Back Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5528630528674133378
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148749821129
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266692
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266683
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148682712246
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266693
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266682
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266695
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148749821136
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266681
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266684
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266690
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148682712242
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148682712245
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148749821133
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266688
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148682712247
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266685
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266687
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148682712244
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148749821132
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148749821131
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266689
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148682712248
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148749821130
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148749821134
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266686
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148682712243
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266691
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148682712241
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266696
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148716266694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725148749821135


Stroke Play - Wednesday (Net) - 10 and Under

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Dane ChristensenDane Christensen 35 -4 32 $20.50

2 Brian HughesBrian Hughes 36 -2 34 $17.00

-- Justin HaroldJustin Harold 36 -1 35

3 Jackson RheesJackson Rhees 38 -1 35 $15.00

-- Jordan RogersJordan Rogers 35 E 36

-- Luke WalkerLuke Walker 36 E 36

4 Adam PetersonAdam Peterson 41 E 36 $13.00

5 Landon JohnsonLandon Johnson 40 +1 37 $11.00

-- Curtis GallegosCurtis Gallegos 39 +2 38

6 Nelson CastleberryNelson Castleberry 43 +2 38 $10.00

-- Tyler MooreTyler Moore 40 +2 38

-- Clayton CundyClayton Cundy 41 +3 39

T7 Hadley ThorpeHadley Thorpe 42 +3 39 $4.75

T7 Quinn JohnsonQuinn Johnson 42 +3 39 $4.75

T9 Mike KeeleMike Keele 42 +4 40

-- Dallin NauluDallin Naulu 40 +4 40

T9 McKade MechamMcKade Mecham 44 +4 40

-- Ali KhanAli Khan 44 +5 41

-- Broden HughesBroden Hughes 41 +5 41

-- Creed SermersheimCreed Sermersheim 41 +5 41

-- Scott NichollsScott Nicholls 44 +5 41

11 Shaun PetersonShaun Peterson 45 +5 41

T12 Rob AndersonRob Anderson 45 +6 42

T12 Todd BradfordTodd Bradford 45 +6 42

14 Kyle WalrathKyle Walrath 46 +7 43

15 Levi WalrathLevi Walrath 49 +9 45

-- Brady HalesBrady Hales 46 +9 45

-- Brady HughesBrady Hughes 44 +10 46

16 Jon WardenburgJon Wardenburg 49 +10 46

-- Russ MadsenRuss Madsen 48 +11 47

-- Cole OlsenCole Olsen 52 +12 48

17 Chris HermansenChris Hermansen DNF - DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $96.00Total Purse Allocated: $96.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
3- Club Monte - Back Leaderboard3- Club Monte - Back Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5528631277239956867
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243373319401
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243306210523
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243339764965
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243306210522
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243339764964
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243306210518
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243306210517
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243306210521
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243339764967
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243339764959
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243339764956
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243373319405
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243306210519
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243339764957
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243339764960
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243373319408
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243339764961
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243306210516
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243339764962
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243306210514
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243373319403
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243373319402
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243306210520
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243373319406
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243339764958
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243306210513
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243306210515
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243373319404
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243373319400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243339764963
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243339764966
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725243373319407


Skins - Wednesday Event - 10 and Under (Skins)

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Dane ChristensenDane Christensen 1 $125.00 Birdie on 10

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00Total Purse Allocated: $125.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
3- Club Monte - Back Leaderboard3- Club Monte - Back Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5528678548220441995
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725681627755890


Stroke Play - Wednesday (Gross) - 11 and Up

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Dave BradfordDave Bradford +6 42 $20.00

-- Austin BlanchardAustin Blanchard +7 43

2 Brent FryBrent Fry +7 43 $17.00

T3 David KenneyDavid Kenney +9 45 $12.50

-- Evan MasonEvan Mason +9 45

T3 Sam MatafeoSam Matafeo +9 45 $12.50

T5 Peter VanormanPeter Vanorman +10 46 $9.50

T5 Scott HuffScott Huff +10 46 $9.50

T7 Dallin BensonDallin Benson +11 47

T7 Daniel WilkinsonDaniel Wilkinson +11 47

T7 Jared SeowJared Seow +11 47

-- Robert RobinsonRobert Robinson +11 47

-- Joe KenneyJoe Kenney +11 47

-- Shiloh SorensenShiloh Sorensen +11 47

-- Thayne BanksThayne Banks +12 48

10 Jeff HartleyJeff Hartley +13 49

-- Dave VincentDave Vincent +13 49

-- Richard PearceRichard Pearce +13 49

11 Bob LivingstonBob Livingston +14 50

-- Ron JohnsonRon Johnson +15 51

-- Keir ScoubesKeir Scoubes +17 53

12 Ryan BensonRyan Benson +18 54

-- Nathon NelsonNathon Nelson +18 54

13 Kirk NelsonKirk Nelson +20 56

-- Heath RobinsonHeath Robinson +21 57

-- Sam CookSam Cook +24 60

Total Purse Allocated: $81.00Total Purse Allocated: $81.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
3- Club Monte - Back Leaderboard3- Club Monte - Back Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5528633731444667783
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393730729227
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393764283681
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393730729231
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393730729234
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393764283678
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393730729236
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393730729238
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393764283674
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393764283679
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393730729228
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393764283680
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393730729230
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393764283684
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393730729229
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393764283675
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393730729232
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393730729235
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393764283682
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393764283683
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393764283677
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393730729237
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393730729240
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393730729233
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393730729239
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393764283676
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725393764283673


Stroke Play - Wednesday (Net) - 11 and Up

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Austin BlanchardAustin Blanchard 43 -5 31 $20.00

-- Brent FryBrent Fry 43 -4 32

2 Evan MasonEvan Mason 45 -1 35 $17.00

3 Joe KenneyJoe Kenney 47 E 36 $14.00

-- Dave BradfordDave Bradford 42 +1 37

-- David KenneyDavid Kenney 45 +1 37

T4 Robert RobinsonRobert Robinson 47 +1 37 $10.00

T4 Thayne BanksThayne Banks 48 +1 37 $10.00

T4 Shiloh SorensenShiloh Sorensen 47 +1 37 $10.00

-- Sam MatafeoSam Matafeo 45 +2 38

-- Jared SeowJared Seow 47 +3 39

7 Dave VincentDave Vincent 49 +3 39

-- Peter VanormanPeter Vanorman 46 +4 40

-- Scott HuffScott Huff 46 +4 40

8 Richard PearceRichard Pearce 49 +4 40

-- Dallin BensonDallin Benson 47 +5 41

-- Daniel WilkinsonDaniel Wilkinson 47 +5 41

9 Keir ScoubesKeir Scoubes 53 +5 41

-- Jeff HartleyJeff Hartley 49 +7 43

10 Ron JohnsonRon Johnson 51 +7 43

-- Bob LivingstonBob Livingston 50 +8 44

11 Nathon NelsonNathon Nelson 54 +9 45

12 Heath RobinsonHeath Robinson 57 +10 46

-- Ryan BensonRyan Benson 54 +12 48

-- Kirk NelsonKirk Nelson 56 +13 49

13 Sam CookSam Cook 60 +16 52

Total Purse Allocated: $81.00Total Purse Allocated: $81.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
3- Club Monte - Back Leaderboard3- Club Monte - Back Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5528633006534718854
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313703408885
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963332
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963338
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313703408881
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313703408888
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313703408884
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963329
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313703408883
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313703408890
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963334
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313703408889
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963324
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963328
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963336
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963333
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313703408882
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313703408891
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313703408886
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963331
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963337
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313703408887
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963330
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963326
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963325
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725313736963327


Skins - Wednesday Event - 11 and Up (Skins)

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Peter VanormanPeter Vanorman 1 $41.00 Birdie on 12

Austin BlanchardAustin Blanchard 1 $41.00 Birdie on 17

Joe KenneyJoe Kenney 1 $41.00 Birdie on 13

Total Purse Allocated: $123.00Total Purse Allocated: $123.00

2019 Men's Association2019 Men's Association
3- Club Monte - Back Leaderboard3- Club Monte - Back Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5528681802429920652
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725738334745986
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725738368300429
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5528725738368300432
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